

Bill To Information Please send invoices and backup information to: Email: ap@avenuelogistics.com Sent By:Luke ZemelisEmailIzemelis@avenuelogistics.comPhone(773) 945-0980FaxCHICAGO OFFICE

Rate/Route Confirmation for ROYAL3 INC \$2,700.00

				Shipme	nt Details					
Shipr	ment#		70656851		BOL	#		Carrier I	Miles 92	25.75
					Pall	et Count	11	Tempera	ature -	
Cust	Ref/PO	#	891487451 /8049	0314 / PO053139	Eq T	уре	53' Van			
Today	ys Date		9/27/2024 12:12		Eq I	D				
Descr	ription	of Merch:	Titanium Dioxide 4	40.00 BAG @ 2507	5.80 Pounds					
				Carrie	r Details					
Carrie	er	ROYAL3 INC	Drive	r Name					PRIMARY	
MC		944686	Dispa	atch Phone		(630) 485-	7370			
DOT	#	2828543	Fax							
SCAC		ZFIH	Carri	er Ref						
				Stop	Details					
Stop	Туре	Pcs/Type/Wt	Addres	s.	Ap	opt Date	Appt Time	PU/	Delv#	
1	Pickup	440 BAG 2507	76 lbs 1919 S F BAYTOV	8 BAYTOWN WAREH ARM-TO-MARKET 5 VN, TX, 77523 2) 261-6272	65 RD	27/24	08:00 - 15:0	0 8049	00314 / PO05	53139
	Sales C	order Number: 341	088							
2	Deliver	y 440 BAG 2507	76 lbs 5182 12 CLEARV	N COATINGS FL 6TH AVE N /ATER, FL, 33760 0) 000-0000	9/3	30/24	08:00 - 14:0	0 1476	5166	
	SO3991	35 - CSR: NMiller	HENTZEN PO #: 1	135622 HENTZEN C	ode: 1W93.					
				Shipment	Line Items					
Total	Pcs: 44	0 BAG	Total	Pallets: 11		Total We	eight: 25076	lbs		
				Carrier Rat	e Agreement					
lte 1	m #	Charge De	escription	Unit Price \$2,700.00	Unit Ty Flat Rate	pe U	nit Quan	tity 1 Total:	Rate \$2,700.00 \$2,700.00	
ROYA	L3 INC	STREET, CHICA	COUL (If this is a			h immodi		•		

Signature Asta Mijao Date

Terms of Agreement

2. PLEASE HAVE DRIVER CALL 773-945-0999

1.

9.

3. Carrier must advise if any delivery schedules, specifications, instructions, or requirements cannot be legally accomplished, or if the avoidance of any fines, penalties, or deductions would require or result in the violation of any laws or regulations.

4. The rate includes fuel surcharge, and no other rates or charges, including carrier tariffs, shall apply. By signing this Contract for Transportation or accepting the load, the carrier agrees to the Motor Carrier Agreement terms.

5. CARRIER confirms insurance coverage of at least \$1,000,000 in auto and general liability, and \$100,000 in cargo coverage.

6. Compensation may be withheld for double-brokering, rail movement, freight consolidation, or non-fulfillment of services. 7. Trailer Seals: Apply a seal and note its number on the bill of lading before leaving the shipper. Seals can only be broken with Avenue

Logistics Management's written approval. Delivering without the intact seal may lead to a claim.

8. Travel directions from Avenue Logistics are informational. Carriers must ensure lawful and safe operation of vehicles and contents, complying with all laws and regulations.

10. BILLING INSTRUCTIONS: Email- ap@avenuelogistics.com Documentation Required- Invoice and POD. If applicable, Lumper Receipt, Scale Ticket, Escort Receipt, Detention Slip or IN/OUT times on POD. Direct Line: 773-945-1006 Fax: 312-661-9150





BILL TO: AVENUE LOGISTICS LLC 325 W OHIO STREET 3RD FLOOR CHICAGO, IL 60654 INVOICE DATE: 09/30/2024 INVOICE #: 70656851 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 10/30/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
09/27/2024		KRONOS BAYTOWN WAREHOUSE, 1919 S FARM-TO-MARKET 565 RD, BAYTOWN, TX, 77523 - HENTZEN COATINGS FL, 5182 126TH AVE N, CLEARWATER, FL, 33760			
		Freight Income	1	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00

TOTAL

\$2,700.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - SHORT RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and CONSIGNED TO AND DESTINATION: Hentzen Coatings FL PO# 1136622 5182 126th Ave N CLEARWATER FL 33760 USA PO# PO053139	awrony filed tariffs in effect of	on the date of the issue o	f this Bill of	SHIPPER'S NO. 8	Page 1 of 1
. 0			100 100	STATERS NO. 8	0490314
		FROM: KRONOS (L AT: Baytown	()S), Inc.	Sale and the second	
SALES ORDER NO.# 341088 ME # 89		DATE SHIPPED:	IF CHAR	GES ARE TO BE PREPAID	100
The property described below, in apparent good order, except contents of packages unknown), marked consigned, and des carrier their autore autor should be apparent and des	1487451 as noted (contents and condition of timed as indicated as and condition of	2024/09/30 FREIGHT TERMS:	101mmr 1	TERE TO BE PREPAID	
corporation in possession of the property understrout ms con delivery at said destination if on its route otherwise to delive said destination. It is mutually agreed as to each party of portion of said route to destination and as to each party at a conditions of the Linderm Dennest performed hereunder shall	tract as meaning any person of agrees to carry to its usual place of y to another carrier on the route to or any of said property over all or an y time interested in all or any of said	PREPAID/ALLOW	ALL OTH	RIER SHALL NOT MAKE IT WITHOUT PAYMENT O IER LAWFUL CHARGES JRE OF CONSIGNOR:	DELIVERY OF
SALES ORDER NO.# 341088 ME # 89 The property distance unknow, in applicating good order, were contents, of packages unknow, in understood thristoped, and set contents, of packages unknow, in understood thristoped, and set and contained the property under the contract and designation. It is midually dipresed and intervines to dely portion of said rouch to destination, and as to each arrive of an portion of said rouch to destination, and as to each arrive of and destination. It is midually dipresed and intervines to dely portion of said rouch to destination, and as to each arrive of content, its midually dipresed and and the said of a content, its midually dipresed and and the said of and contains, and the said of the property in the said of and contains of the said said and as to each are and contains and the said of the said of the said of the contains are hereby agreed to (the shipper and accepted CARDELED / DOUTE .	to subject to all the terms and to be forth (1) in Uniform Freight al-water shipment or (2) in the carrier shipment. Shipment hereby the said bill of taking set forth in the shipment and the said terms and for himself and his assigns.	PLEASE REMIT PR KRONOS Worldwide PO Box 425 Lowell, AR 72745	EPAID FI	REIGHT BILLS TO	anter a
CARRIER / ROUTE: TRAFFIC TECH INC.		CAR / TI			TRL SIZE:
ALL PROPERTY AND A	DESCRIPTION	CONTAI	NER ID:	and the second	
TTANIUM DIOXIDE KRONOS 2310	SEGERIPTION	California de la	LB	GROSS WEIGHT 25,075	NET WEIGHT
Customer Code: ITM23006 440 Paper Bags (25 kg) LOT: 0076065			KG	11,374	24,251 11,000
	- Friday			The second se	
HENTZEN PO #: 1135622 HENTZEN Code: 1W93, CUST REF# PO053139 ** ATTN : CARRIER ** In the event of a pick up or delivery delay	v please contact Transp	lace Operations by Ph	ione or		
HENTZEN PO #: 1135622 HENTZEN Code: 1W93, CUST REF# PO053139 ** ATTN : CARRIER ** In the event of a pick up or delivery delay	r, please contact Transpl Isplace.com			1:00 pu	h
HENTZEN PO #: 1135622 HENTZEN Code: 1W93, CUST REF# PO053139 ** ATTN : CARRIER ** In the event of a pick up or delivery delay	r, please contact Transpl Isplace.com			1:00 pu 6:38 pu	n
In the event of a pick up or delivery delay	r, please contact Transpl splace.com	Heckin Aleck of A.M 199	~)F 130-24	1:00 pc (6:30 pc	h
HENTZEN PO #: 1135622 HENTZEN Code: 1W93. CUST REF# PO053139 ** ATTN : CARRIER ** In the event of a pick up or delivery delay Email: 314-212-2935 KRONOSNA@trar	r, please contact Transpl isplace.com	Heckin Aleck c A.M DIACARDS HAVE OFFERED OR		1:00 pm 6:36 pc 25,075 l 11,374 k	LB 24,251 L
HENTZEN PO #: 1135622 HENTZEN Code: 1W93. CUST REF# PO053139 ** ATTN : CARRIER ** In the event of a pick up or delivery delay Email: 314-212-2935 KRONOSNA@trar	APPROPRIATE P BEEN EITHER PROV	Heckin Aleck c A.M DIACARDS HAVE OFFERED OR	TOTAL:	25,075 L 11,374 K scribed, packaged, ma plicable regulations of	LB 24,251 (G 11,000 k Intel and labeled, and ar the Department of
HENTZEN PO #: 1135622 HENTZEN Code: 1W93. CUST REF# PO053139 ** ATTN : CARRIER ** In the event of a pick up or delivery delay Email: 314-212-2935 KRONOSNA@trar UN CASE OF SPILLS, LEAKS, FIRE OR EXPOSURE CALL CHEMTREC 800-424-9300 DAY OR NIGHT DERMANENT ADDRESS OF SHIPPER: Baytown Warehouse 1919 S Farm-to-Market 565 Rd Baytown TX	Appropriate Prove Appropriate Prove Appropriate Prove BEEN EITHER PROV This is to certify that m in proper condition for the transportation.	Heckin Meck of A.M 199 PLACARDS HAVE OFFERED OR MDED	TOTAL:	25,075 L 11,374 K scribed, packaged, ma plicable regulations of	LB 24,251 C (G 11,000 K arked and labeled, and ar